Stereotactic Breast Biopsy Phantom Control Chart

Site: Room: Year:
Image Receptor: O Film/Screen O Digital
Phantom Used: O ACR Mammo Accreditation Phantom O Digital “Mini” Phantom O Other
Technique Factors:  Target/Filter: kVp Setting:
U Phototimed 4 Manual
Density Control Setting: mA Setting:

Exposure Time (or mAs):

Phantom Control Chart — Phantom Scores

Month
Date
Performed by

+2.0

+1.0

Fibers

-1.0

-2.0

+2.0

Specks

-1.0

-2.0

+2.0

+1.0

Masses

-1.0

-2.0

Date: Action:

Figure 5A: Phantom Control Chart.
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